
 

13° TROFEO 3 GOLFI 
41a MUGGIA-PORTOROSE-MUGGIA 

17-18 giugno 2017 

ELENCO ISCRITTI  
     

 

119  Concorrenti 

 

       Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TRS         1  Christian Babich, RF, 052, LNI TS                    ESCO MATTO 

ITA         3  Liuzzi Sergio, VB-CE, 324, DNS                         JENNIFER 

ITA         5  Alessandro Gianni, Z, 057, STV                     SEI-UNO-ZERO 

ITA         6  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, 56, SVBG                         GOOFY 

AUT         7  Gerald Martens, RZ, 081, OESV                          Predator 

ITA        13  Andrea Cusmich, U, 023, SVBG                       LETE-RE NERO 

ITA        15  Daniela Semec, Z, 058, YCL                   3...2...1...Zerooo 

ITA        22  Pegan Francesco, U, 066, SVBG        DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE 

J          22  Roberta Oretti, RG, 070, CDVM                              JPEG 

ITA        25  Roberto Apostoli, CE, 050, CDVM                      Summerwind 

ITA        28  Gianni De Visintini, U, 028, SBVG                      CATTIVIK 

ITA        33  Roberto Benvenuti, U, 080, SVBG                          Django 

ITA        37  Roberto Flego, VB-CB, 323, CDVM                           Alive 

ITA        46  Nobile Roberto, U, 011, S89                                GUFO 

SLO        48  Iurij Hubscher, CF, 077, YCP                             My Way 

ITA        62  Maddalena Mayneri, VB-CB, 311, YCA                   Adrenalina 

SVK        77  Benedict Peter, L1, 039, BFYC                             PAULA 

ITA        88  Edoardo Svetina, CC, 037, SN Aurisina                      Luna 

          100  Gianni Faiman, CG, 033, SNPJ                               Ella 

AUT       115  Seep Stieger, RB, 068, ASI                          Christina 4 

SLO       115  Matej Virnik, VB-CD, 329, JK LUBLJIANA                    VESNA 

ITA       177  Giorgio Maddalena, RA, 072, YCPSR                        NIXING 

D         187  Adriano Condello, L2, 015, STV                        Zerstoren 

SLO       190  Suber Andrej, CH, 060, JADRO KP                         Bestija 

ITA       228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 069, STSM                           Ciclone 

ITA       237  Giordano Bembo, RF, 005, STSM                             CHUPA 

ITA       239  Paolo Pipan, CF, 024, STV                               GIORGIA 

ITA       338  Fabio Pechiar, CE, 049, CDVM                               Amir 

ITA       392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 004, CDVM                             Anonima 

SLO       413  Miha Zajc, RF, 082, JK Bruja                        Lahko Zivka 

SLO       440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, 019, STSM                      GLENFIELD 

ITA       530  Massimo Baret, M, 044, SVGB                                MASH 

SLO       535  Mihelic France, CC, 041, YCP                             Daphne 

SLO       575  Silvano Gregorit, CD, 062, WADA                    Alba la Diva 

ITA       579  Alessandro Gamboz, M, 038, POL.S.MARCO                     Jasa 

ITA       609  Arvio Zori, CF, 017, STV                             Plutone II 

ITA       619  Nevio Momic, M, 078, STV                            Pelamiseria 

SLO       642  Amil d.o.o., CC, 084, SD KOBILCA                           AHIL 

ITA       648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 315, CDVM             POLVERE DI STELLE 

ITA       720  Walter Jagodic, M, 030, SVBG                            Schizzo 

ITA       734  Stefano Nursi, M, 053, SVBG                              Utopia 

SLO       777  Cleanport, RD, 042, JK FIREBALL                            Lepa 

ITA       800  Oliviero Giotto, RA, 035, YCA                              GAME 

ITA       840  Iuretigh Renzo, RF, 046, S89                            TIBURON 

SLO       878  JD Mariborcanka, RA, 051, STSM                         Generali 

ITA       883  Alessandro De Piccoli, VB-CE, 318, SNL                   MAGICA 

ITA      1040  Manuele Costantin, VB-RA, 319, YCA                        Rebel 

FRA      1140  Arcangelo Ceci, CB, 076, CVCASANOVA                      Anemos 

ITA      1306  Walter Zugna, RE, 086, CDVM                           TRUE LIFE 

ITA      1326  Bruno Bembi, VB-CD, 333, YCA                          Woodstock 

ITA      1668  Alberto Pipan, CA, 040, LNI TS                   Senza Pensieri 

ITA      1693  Lodes Bruno, VB-CZ, 327, YCA                              SIRAH 

Circolo della Vela Muggia 

Yachting Club Portoroz 



ITA      1743  Spano' Umberto, VB-CF, 309, CDVM                    TORNOSUBITO 

ITA      1744  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, 303, SNG                           SILVA 

ITA      1827  Gennaro Cangiano, M, 034, CDVM                         VIVA LA' 

ITA      1849  Doriano Vazzoler, CD, 031, CDVM                          Ghibli 

ITA      1895  Claudio Coslovich, CE, 079, SNL                    Giglio Rosso 

ITA      2124  Domenico Pagano, CE, 073, LNI TS                          Leone 

ITA      2141  Roberto Zuzzi, CE, 043, STSM                             Spring 

ITA      2380  Monica Grassato, VB-CD, 304, SNG                     Day by day 

ITA      2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 009, LNI MONFALCONE                     TOCAI 

ITA      2956  Grassi Livio, VB-CF, 313, YC HANNIBAL                   MICROBO 

ITA      3149  Stefano Zugna, RF, 036, CDVM                         Simply Red 

SLO      3700  Marco Furlan, CZ, 059, SVBG                              MADAME 

ITA      3770  Ladi Cociani, CD, 067, CDVM                            BARBABLU 

SLO      3839  Aleksander Lieber, CC, 063, JK NASA               AURORA PIRNAR 

ITA      3868  Bruno Schiavini, VB-CD, 312, SNG                          Manta 

ITA      4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 018, CDVM                              LUNA BLU 

SLO      4144  Iztok Krumpak, L1, jk izola                          Scorpio 44 

SLO      4150  Goran Djordevic, ORC, 210, JK LOKA TIMING   TAIA2 & WHITE GOOSE 

ITA      4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, 001, SNL                         OINJA 

ITA      4446  Agapito Luciano, VB-CC, 306, CDVM                        SPRING 

ITA      4792  Guy Fabricci, CH, 032, POL S.MARCO                         Igel 

ITA      5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 002, CDVM                            ZOGATOLO 

ITA      5160  Sain Pietro, CD, 047, CDVM                              Maltemi 

ITA      5545  Mauro De Peitl, VB-CZ, 322, YCPSR                        Lady B 

ITA      5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 026, LNI TS                        BARBARIK 

ITA      6003  Giorgio Millo, M, 029, CDVM               MAREA-MARINA BELLEZZA 

ITA      6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, 061, CDVM                       Betty Boop 

ITA      6130  Lucia Lorenzi, CF, 013, CDVM                          Sea Angel 

ITA      6217  Sergas Andrea, VB-CC, 325, LNI TS                           MIA 

ITA      6219  Giuliano Angelini, VB-CA, 326, YCPSR                      LISCA 

SLO      6673  Gaspar Nalozbe daa, RM, 054, YCP                Adriatic Europa 

ITA      6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, 064, SVOC                          FRIXXX 

ITA      7001  Maurizio Protti, VB-CB, 321, YCA                           Egea 

ITA      7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, 048, CDVM                         MEZMUJA 

ITA      7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 302, SNG                        AMMUINA 

ITA      7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 305, LNI TS                        Meringa 

ITA      8362  Marco Pandolfi, CH, 045, STSM                          Panzer-8 

ITA      9922  Maurizio Del Vecchio, L2, 065, STSM                      SPASSO 

ITA     10570  Pierpaolo Possega, VB-CB, 320, SNG                     BABAYAGA 

ITA     10583  Guido Meula, CF, 085, SNL                            PAPABUFOCO 

ITA     10754  Mariella Basiaco, VB-CF, 328, SNG                      Ventisei 

ITA     11307  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, 314, POL.S.MARCO            WIND OF FIRE 

ITA     12362  Massimo Michelini, VB-CF, 316, CDVM                    TRE MULE 

ITA     12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 025, STSM                   PASSION FRUIT 

ITA     13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, 301, CDVM                        Beatrix 

ITA     13383  Marcello Zorzi, CD, 014, YCA                       Coup de Cour 

ITA     13513  Daniele Franchetto, CB, 075, LNI MONFALCONE       LA DOLCE VITA 

ITA     13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, 307, CDVM                     SEA DANCER 

ITA     14175  Antonio Di Chiara, orc, 205, LNI TS                    TASMANIA 

ITA     14234  Stefano Campanacci, CC, 016, LNI TS                   Buenaonda 

ITA     14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 022, YCA                       NEMBO SPEED 

ITA     14870  Marco Sustersich, ORC, 209, YCA                        Garbin 2 

ITA     15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 021, CDVM                             BOOGEYMAN 

ITA     16039  Perini Francesco, CB, 071, CDVM                        ATARAXIA 

ITA     16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 007, DNSISTIANA                       ARAMIS 

ITA     16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, 008, SCMESTRE                 CHILAVISTA 

ITA     16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, 006, CNSM CAORLE                   EL MORO 

ITA     16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, 012, YCPSR                         VIPERA 

ITA     16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, 003, SVBG                            RAPTOR 

ITA     17031  Iugovaz Gianfranco, CB, 055, YCHANNIBAL               Hypatia 3 

ITA     17081  Thomas Egger, CC, 020, DNS                               Nibbio 

ITA     17183  Paolo Fioravanti, ORC, 208, LNI Mestre              ORSO BRILLO 

ITA     24034  Dario Radin, RG, 074, SNL                        Pestepestifera 

ITA     89899  Luciano Bolzoni, 331, CDVM                               Etoile 

ITA     98189  Corrado Annis, ORC, 203, YCA                       Lady Day 998 

ITA     98988  Fabio Bassan, 332                                      ST.KILDA 

ITA    898989  Guido De Carli, 330, CDVM                      Guidon Selvaggio 



002-C.V.bianche Z+A 
C.V.bianche Z+A 

 3  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1693  Lodes Bruno, VB-CZ, 327, YCA           SIRAH 

  5545  Mauro De Peitl, VB-CZ, 322, YCPSR     Lady B 

  6219  Giuliano Angelini, VB-CA, 326, YCPSR   LISCA 

  
004-C.V.bianche B+C 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     62  Maddalena Mayneri, VB-CB, 311, YCA   Adrenalina 

   4446  Agapito Luciano, VB-CC, 306, CDVM        SPRING 

   6217  Sergas Andrea, VB-CC, 325, LNI TS           MIA 

   7001  Maurizio Protti, VB-CB, 321, YCA           Egea 

  10570  Pierpaolo Possega, VB-CB, 320, SNG     BABAYAGA 

 

 

006-C.V.bianche DELTA 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO      115  Matej Virnik, VB-CD, 329, JK LUBLJIANA   VESNA 

ITA     1326  Bruno Bembi, VB-CD, 333, YCA         Woodstock 

ITA     2380  Monica Grassato, VB-CD, 304, SNG    Day by day 

ITA     3868  Bruno Schiavini, VB-CD, 312, SNG         Manta 

ITA    13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, 301, CDVM       Beatrix 

 

 

007-C.V.bianche ECHO 

 5  Concorrenti 

 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

      3  Liuzzi Sergio, VB-CE, 324, DNS         JENNIFER 

    883  Alessandro De Piccoli, VB-CE, 318, SNL   MAGICA 

   1744  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, 303, SNG           SILVA 

   7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 302, SNG        AMMUINA 

  13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, 307, CDVM     SEA DANCER 

 

 

008-C.V.bianche F+G 
 7  Concorrenti 

 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 315, CDVM    POLVERE DI STELLE 

   1743  Spano' Umberto, VB-CF, 309, CDVM           TORNOSUBITO 

   2956  Grassi Livio, VB-CF, 313, YC HANNIBAL          MICROBO 

   7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 305, LNI TS               Meringa 

  10754  Mariella Basiaco, VB-CF, 328, SNG             Ventisei 

  11307  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, 314, POL.S.MARCO   WIND OF FIRE 

  12362  Massimo Michelini, VB-CF, 316, CDVM           TRE MULE 

 

 

 



02-Crociera Z+A 

 4  Concorrenti 

 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ITA    1668  Alberto Pipan, CA, 040, LNI TS   Senza Pensieri 

ITA    2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 009, LNI MONFALCONE     TOCAI 

SLO    3700  Marco Furlan, CZ, 059, SVBG              MADAME 

ITA    5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 026, LNI TS        BARBARIK 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO 
 4  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

FRA     1140  Arcangelo Ceci, CB, 076, CVCASANOVA                  Anemos 

ITA    13513  Daniele Franchetto, CB, 075, LNI MONFALCONE   LA DOLCE VITA 

ITA    16039  Perini Francesco, CB, 071, CDVM                    ATARAXIA 

ITA    17031  Iugovaz Gianfranco, CB, 055, YCHANNIBAL           Hypatia 3 

 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 8  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ITA       88  Edoardo Svetina, CC, 037, SN Aurisina          Luna 

SLO      535  Mihelic France, CC, 041, YCP                 Daphne 

SLO      642  Amil d.o.o., CC, 084, SD KOBILCA               AHIL 

SLO     3839  Aleksander Lieber, CC, 063, JK NASA   AURORA PIRNAR 

ITA     4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, 001, SNL             OINJA 

ITA    14234  Stefano Campanacci, CC, 016, LNI TS       Buenaonda 

ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 022, YCA           NEMBO SPEED 

ITA    17081  Thomas Egger, CC, 020, DNS                   Nibbio 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 
 8  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO      575  Silvano Gregorit, CD, 062, WADA    Alba la Diva 

ITA     1849  Doriano Vazzoler, CD, 031, CDVM          Ghibli 

ITA     3770  Ladi Cociani, CD, 067, CDVM            BARBABLU 

ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 018, CDVM              LUNA BLU 

ITA     5160  Sain Pietro, CD, 047, CDVM              Maltemi 

ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 025, STSM   PASSION FRUIT 

ITA    13383  Marcello Zorzi, CD, 014, YCA       Coup de Cour 

ITA    16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 007, DNSISTIANA       ARAMIS 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 
 6  Concorrenti 

 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     25  Roberto Apostoli, CE, 050, CDVM        Summerwind 

    338  Fabio Pechiar, CE, 049, CDVM                 Amir 

   1895  Claudio Coslovich, CE, 079, SNL      Giglio Rosso 

   2124  Domenico Pagano, CE, 073, LNI TS            Leone 

   2141  Roberto Zuzzi, CE, 043, STSM               Spring 

  16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, 008, SCMESTRE   CHILAVISTA 



 

08-Crociera FOXTROT 
 7  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO       48  Iurij Hubscher, CF, 077, YCP         My Way 

ITA      239  Paolo Pipan, CF, 024, STV           GIORGIA 

ITA      609  Arvio Zori, CF, 017, STV         Plutone II 

ITA     5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 002, CDVM        ZOGATOLO 

ITA     6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, 061, CDVM   Betty Boop 

ITA     6130  Lucia Lorenzi, CF, 013, CDVM      Sea Angel 

ITA    10583  Guido Meula, CF, 085, SNL        PAPABUFOCO 

 

 

09-Crociera G+H 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100  Gianni Faiman, CG, 033, SNPJ         Ella 

SLO     190  Suber Andrej, CH, 060, JADRO KP   Bestija 

ITA     392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 004, CDVM       Anonima 

ITA    4792  Guy Fabricci, CH, 032, POL S.MARCO   Igel 

ITA    8362  Marco Pandolfi, CH, 045, STSM    Panzer-8 

 

 

 

11-Regata MAXI 
 2  Concorrenti 

 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

AUT       7  Gerald Martens, RZ, 081, OESV             Predator 

SLO    6673  Gaspar Nalozbe daa, RM, 054, YCP   Adriatic Europa 

 

 

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

AUT      115  Seep Stieger, RB, 068, ASI     Christina 4 

ITA      177  Giorgio Maddalena, RA, 072, YCPSR   NIXING 

ITA      800  Oliviero Giotto, RA, 035, YCA         GAME 

SLO      878  JD Mariborcanka, RA, 051, STSM    Generali 

ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 021, CDVM        BOOGEYMAN 

 
 

16-Regata DELTA 
 2  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, 019, STSM          GLENFIELD 

   777  Cleanport, RD, 042, JK FIREBALL                Lepa 

 

 

 

 



18-Regata FOXTROT 
 6  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

TRS        1  Christian Babich, RF, 052, LNI TS   ESCO MATTO 

ITA      237  Giordano Bembo, RF, 005, STSM            CHUPA 

SLO      413  Miha Zajc, RF, 082, JK Bruja       Lahko Zivka 

ITA      840  Iuretigh Renzo, RF, 046, S89           TIBURON 

ITA     3149  Stefano Zugna, RF, 036, CDVM        Simply Red 

ITA    16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, 012, YCPSR        VIPERA 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

J         22  Roberta Oretti, RG, 070, CDVM              JPEG 

ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 069, STSM           Ciclone 

ITA     7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, 048, CDVM         MEZMUJA 

ITA    16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, 006, CNSM CAORLE   EL MORO 

ITA    24034  Dario Radin, RG, 074, SNL        Pestepestifera 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 

 1  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    77  Benedict Peter, L1, 039, BFYC   PAULA 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 4  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

D        187  Adriano Condello, L2, 015, STV     Zerstoren 

ITA     6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, 064, SVOC       FRIXXX 

ITA     9922  Maurizio Del Vecchio, L2, 065, STSM   SPASSO 

ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, 003, SVBG         RAPTOR 

 

 

23-METEOR 
 7  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   530  Massimo Baret, M, 044, SVGB                    MASH 

   579  Alessandro Gamboz, M, 038, POL.S.MARCO         Jasa 

   619  Nevio Momic, M, 078, STV                Pelamiseria 

   720  Walter Jagodic, M, 030, SVBG                Schizzo 

   734  Stefano Nursi, M, 053, SVBG                  Utopia 

  1827  Gennaro Cangiano, M, 034, CDVM             VIVA LA' 

  6003  Giorgio Millo, M, 029, CDVM   MAREA-MARINA BELLEZZA 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24-UFO 
 6  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     6  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, 56, SVBG                    GOOFY 

    13  Andrea Cusmich, U, 023, SVBG                  LETE-RE NERO 

    22  Pegan Francesco, U, 066, SVBG   DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE 

    28  Gianni De Visintini, U, 028, SBVG                 CATTIVIK 

    33  Roberto Benvenuti, U, 080, SVBG                     Django 

    46  Nobile Roberto, U, 011, S89                           GUFO 

 

 

25-ZERO 
 2  Concorrenti 

 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     5  Alessandro Gianni, Z, 057, STV     SEI-UNO-ZERO 

    15  Daniela Semec, Z, 058, YCL   3...2...1...Zerooo 

 

 

ORC 
 5  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SLO     4150  Goran Djordevic, ORC, 210, JK LOKA TIMING   TAIA2 & WHITE GOOSE 

ITA    14175  Antonio Di Chiara, orc, 205, LNI TS                    TASMANIA 

ITA    14870  Marco Sustersich, ORC, 209, YCA                        Garbin 2 

ITA    17183  Paolo Fioravanti, ORC, 208, LNI Mestre              ORSO BRILLO 

ITA    98189  Corrado Annis, ORC, 203, YCA                       Lady Day 998 

 

  

 


